

City of Gainesville

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

Legislation Details

File #: 180215. Version: 3 Name: Commission Rules

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

 File created:
 7/23/2018
 In control:
 City Attorney

 On agenda:
 10/18/2018
 Final action:
 10/25/2018

Title: Resolution - Commission Rules (B)

Resolution No. 180215

A resolution amending and restating in its entirety the rules of the City Commission; providing a

repealing clause and providing an immediate effective date.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 180215 City Commission Rules 20180927.pdf, 2. 180215A draft Resolution track changes

version_20181018.pdf, 3. 180215B_draft Resolution clean version_20181018.pdf, 4.

180215 Resolution 20181018.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/18/2018	3	City Commission	Adopted (Resolution) as modified	Pass
9/27/2018	2	General Policy Committee	Approved, as shown above	Pass
7/19/2018	1	City Commission	Referred	Pass